
 

 

 

 

COULSTON PARISH COUNCIL

07/04/2026

BUDGET YEAR TO 
DATE REMAINING

Precept PRE 5210.00 5,210.00 0.00

Misc (and Refunds) MISC 0.00 296.99 -296.99

Interest INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Grants GRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Allotment Rent ALLOT 140.00 175.00 -35.00

VAT Refund VAT REF
5350.00 5,681.99 -331.99

HMRC PAYE TAX Admin 575.00 545.40 29.60

Clerk's Allowance ALL Admin 300.00 318.00 -18.00

Audits AUD Admin 60.00 105.00 -45.00

Grants GRA Admin 50.00 0.00 50.00

Defib DEF Admin 200.00 1,115.80 -915.80

Equipment EQU Admin 0.00 0.00 0.00

Elections ELE 290.00 0.00 290.00

Grounds Maintenance GMT Open Spaces 500.00 0.00 500.00

Insurance INS Open Spaces 200.00 187.95 12.05

IT & Website IT Admin 200.00 270.99 -70.99

Misc MISC Admin 0.00 21.60 -21.60

Allotment Upkeep ALLT Admin 50.00 0.00 50.00

Printing/Stationary/Postage STA Open Spaces 30.00 90.00 -60.00

DPO DPO Admin 35.00 0.00 35.00

Meetings VEN Admin 150.00 53.20 96.80

Salary SAL Open Spaces 2300.00 2,199.08 100.92

Subscriptions/Membership SUB Admin 75.00 125.35 -50.35

Training TRA Admin 100.00 54.00 46.00

Village Hall VIL VIL 85.00 72.00 13.00

Bank Charges BCH REF 50.00 51.42 -1.42

Contingency CON RES 100.00 0.00 100.00

VAT VAT 0.00 0.00 0.00
5350.00 5,209.79 140.21

Balance at Bank 31.03.2026 £5,414.40

Estimated balance at EOY (Inc Reserves) £5,414.40

REPORT DATE

RECEIPTS

PAYMENTS



 

 

DATE (dd/mm/yyyy) TRANSACTION REFERENCE CODE DEPOSITS PAYMENTS NET Amount BALANCE

01/04/2025 BROUGHT FORWARD £4,721.32

04/04/2025 M Hicks Allotment ALLOT 25.00 £4,746.32

08/04/2025 P Tutt Allotment ALLOT 50.00 £4,796.32

16/04/2025 R Vinson Allotment ALLOT 25.00 £4,821.32

22/04/2025 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges BCH 4.25 £4,817.07

23/04/2025 Wiltshire Council Precept PRE 5,210.00 £10,027.07

25/04/2025 T Hicks Salary Apr SAL 177.52 £9,849.55

25/04/2025 HMRC PAYE Q4 TAX 133.20 £9,716.35

07/05/2025 Coulston Village Hall Room Hire VIL 72.00 £9,644.35

07/05/2025 S Dolman Audit AUD 105.00 £9,539.35

07/05/2025 SLCC INV QL207022-2 Clerk's Qualification TRA 54.00 £9,485.35

07/05/2025 T Hicks Expenses 240.24 £9,245.11

07/05/2025 WALC INV 0468 Subs SUB 78.35 65.29 13.06 £9,166.76

07/05/2025 ICO Subs SUB 47.00 £9,119.76

13/05/2025 Community First Insurance Insurance INS 187.95 £8,931.81

14/05/2025 HMRC VAT Refund VAT VAT Ref 268.87 £9,200.68

19/05/2025 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges BCH 4.25 £9,196.43

27/05/2025 T Hicks Salary May SAL 177.52 £9,018.91

29/05/2025 SSE Defib DEF 767.87 639.89 127.98 £8,251.04

17/06/2025 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges BCH 4.25 £8,246.79

25/06/2025 T Hicks Salary June SAL 177.52 £8,069.27

09/07/2025 TEEC Inv-5329 Website IT 36.00 30.00 6.00 £8,033.27

09/07/2025 T Hicks Expenses 68.05 £7,965.22

21/07/2025 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges BCH 4.25 £7,960.97

24/07/2025 HMRC PAYE Q1 TAX 133.00 £7,827.97

25/07/2025 T Hicks Salary July SAL 177.52 £7,650.45

19/08/2025 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges BCH 4.25 £7,646.20

26/08/2025 T Hicks Salary Aug SAL 177.52 £7,468.68

27/08/2025 T Hicks Salary Uplift Aug SAL 5.78 £7,462.90

27/08/2025 T Hicks Salary Uplift Apr-Jul SAL 22.60 £7,440.30

05/09/2025 Cllr M Suter Expenses Defib DEF 64.74 53.95 10.79 £7,375.56

05/09/2025 T Hicks Expenses 68.05 £7,307.51

19/09/2025 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges BCH 4.25 £7,303.26

25/09/2025 T Hicks Salary Sept SAL 183.30 £7,119.96

20/10/2025 HMRC PAYE Q2 TAX 141.80 £6,978.16

20/10/2025 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges BCH 4.25 £6,973.91

27/10/2025 T Hicks Salary Oct SAL 183.30 £6,790.61

18/11/2025 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges BCH 4.25 £6,786.36

18/11/2025 Southern Electric Defib DEF 146.99 £6,639.37

18/11/2025 T Hicks Expenses 41.35 £6,598.02

25/11/2025 T Hicks Salary Nov SAL 183.30 £6,414.72

27/11/2025 St Thomas Church Defib Refund Defib MISC 150.00 £6,564.72

19/12/2025 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges BCH 4.25 £6,560.47

22/12/2025 Southern Electric Defib DEF 146.99 £6,413.48

29/12/2025 T Hicks Salary Dec SAL 183.30 £6,230.18

12/01/2026 Southern Electric Defib MISC 146.99 £6,377.17

13/01/2026 T Hicks Expenses Dec 79.40 £6,297.77

19/01/2026 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges BCH 4.25 £6,293.52

23/01/2026 HMRC PAYE Q3 TAX 137.40 £6,156.12

26/01/2026 T Hicks Salary Jan SAL 183.30 £5,972.82

17/02/2026 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges BCH 4.25 £5,968.57

25/02/2026 T Hicks Salary Feb SAL 183.30 £5,785.27

06/03/2026 T Hicks Expenses Feb 70.70 £5,714.57

06/03/2026 TEEC Inv-5587 Website IT 187.20 156.00 31.20 £5,527.37

17/03/2026 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges BCH 4.67 £5,522.70

18/03/2026 Ashley Allotment ALLOT 25.00 £5,547.70

23/03/2026 Thompson Allotment ALLOT 25.00 £5,572.70

24/03/2026 Vinson Allotment ALLOT 25.00 £5,597.70

25/03/2026 T Hicks Salary March SAL 183.30 £5,414.40

TOTALS: 5950.86 5257.78 945.13 189.03

Deposits Payments Balance

5,950.86 5,257.78 £5,414.40

2025/26

VAT

Reconcilliation:

Coulston Parish Council



 


